
LISTA DE PRECIOS 441

Plan Entrega Inmediata

Pago Inicial 15% / Descuento del 50% en la 2° y 3° mensualidad.

Clave: F451/AA078 Clave:F453/AA078

Catálogo Descripción
Precio

Lista

Total para 

adjudicar

47 mens 

CON  Anualidades 

4

Aanualidades 

47 mens

SIN  anualidades

X5D8SS8 FIGO IMPULSE TM A/A 4 PTAS 198,400 29,760 4,584 11,049 5,525

X6B8SS8 FIGO ENERGY TM 5 PTAS 208,300 31,245 4,813 11,601 5,800

X6D8SS8 FIGO ENERGY TM 4 PTAS 212,300 31,845 4,905 11,823 5,912

X5B8SS8 FIGO IMPULSE TA A/A 4 PTAS 216,900 32,535 5,012 12,080 6,040

X7A8SS8 FIGO TITANIUM 240,400 36,060 5,555 13,388 6,694

F3D8SS8 FIESTA S TM 4 PTAS 1.6L 232,600 34,890 5,374 12,954 6,477

F3C8SS8 FIESTA S TA 4 PTAS   1.6L 250,400 37,560 5,786 13,945 6,973

F2D8SS8 FIESTA SE TM 4 PTAS 1.6L 255,600 38,340 5,906 14,235 7,117

F2C8SS8 FIESTA SE TA 4 PTAS   1.6L 277,400 41,610 6,410 15,449 7,724

F5B8SS8 FIESTA ST 5  PTAS 1.6L GTDI 421,800 63,270 9,746 23,491 11,745

F3D9SS8* FIESTA S TM 4 PTAS 1.6L 241,300 36,195 5,576 13,438 6,719

F3C9SS8* FIESTA S TA 4 PTAS   1.6L 259,100 38,865 5,987 14,430 7,215

F2D9SS8* FIESTA SE TM 4 PTAS 1.6L 264,300 39,645 6,107 14,719 7,360

F2C9SS8* FIESTA SE TA 4 PTAS   1.6L 286,100 42,915 6,611 15,933 7,967

F5B9SS8* FIESTA ST 5  PTAS 1.6L GTDI 428,500 64,275 9,901 23,864 11,932

W9D8SS8* ECOSPORT IMPULSE SE MT 1.5L 304,800 45,720 7,043 16,975 8,487

W8D8SS8* ECOSPORT TREND MT 2.0L 320,800 48,120 7,412 17,866 8,933

W8B8SS8* ECOSPORT TREND AT 2.0L 347,800 52,170 8,036 19,370 9,685

W7B8SS8* ECOSPORT TITANIUM AT 2.0L 377,800 56,670 8,730 21,040 10,520

Z2E7SS8 FOCUS SE TM 4 PTAS 340,600 51,090 7,870 18,969 9,484

Z2F7SS8 FOCUS SE TM 5 PTAS 340,600 51,090 7,870 18,969 9,484

Z2D7SS8 FOCUS SE TA 4 PTAS 358,300 53,745 8,279 19,954 9,977

Z2B7SS8 FOCUS SE TA 5 PTAS 358,300 53,745 8,279 19,954 9,977

Z4E7SS8 FOCUS TITANIUM 4 PTAS TM 399,500 59,925 9,231 22,249 11,124

Z4C7SS8 FOCUS TITANIUM 4 PTAS TA 413,900 62,085 9,564 23,051 11,525

Z2E8SS8 FOCUS SE TM 4 PTAS 2.0L 347,400 52,110 8,027 19,347 9,674

Z2F8SS8 FOCUS SE TM 5 PTAS 2.0L 347,400 52,110 8,027 19,347 9,674

Z2D8SS8 FOCUS SE TA 4 PTAS 2.0L 363,700 54,555 8,404 20,255 10,128

Z2B8SS8 FOCUS SE TA 5 PTAS 2.0L 363,700 54,555 8,404 20,255 10,128

C2CSS8 FUSION SE 431,800 64,770 9,977 24,048 12,024

C4ASS8* FUSION TITANIUM 573,600 86,040 13,254 31,945 15,972

C1ASS8* FUSION SEL 500,800 75,120 11,572 27,890 13,945

H3F8SS8* ESCAPE S 2.5L    412,100 61,815 9,522 22,951 11,475

H3E8SS8* ESCAPE S PLUS 2.5L    427,000 64,050 9,866 23,780 11,890

H2H8SS8* ESCAPE TREND 2.5L 449,500 67,425 10,386 25,033 12,517

H2Y8SS8* ESCAPE TREND ECOBOOST 2.0L 478,000 71,700 11,045 26,621 13,310

H1J8SS8* ESCAPE TITANIUM ECOBOOST 2.0L 533,200 79,980 12,320 29,695 14,847

J1RSS8* RANGER XL GAS CREW CAB   384,900 57,735 8,894 21,436 10,718

J1ESS8* RANGER XLT GAS CREW CAB   428,100 64,215 9,892 23,842 11,921

J1WSS8* RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 4X4 TM 502,500 75,375 11,611 27,985 13,993

J1LSS8* RANGER XLT DIESEL CREW CAB 3.2L 4X4 TA 589,700 88,455 13,626 32,841 16,421

J9FSS8* RANGER BASE CREW CAB 2.5L 4X2 378,900 56,835 8,755 21,102 10,551

J9DSS8* RANGER BASE CREW CAB 2.5L 4X4 408,400 61,260 9,437 22,745 11,372

J9BSS8* RANGER XLT CREW CAB 2.5L 4X4 456,400 68,460 10,546 25,418 12,709

N2BSS8* TRANSIT PASAJEROS LARGA DIESEL A/A SIN ASTOS 2.2L 535,600 80,340 12,376 29,829 14,914

N2ASS8* TRANSIT PASAJEROS LARGA DIESEL A/A 2.2L 569,600 85,440 13,161 31,722 15,861

N1BSS8* TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL 2.2L 486,400 72,960 11,239 27,088 13,544

N1ASS8* TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL A/A  2.2L 491,500 73,725 11,357 27,372 13,686

N3BSS8* TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL 2.2L 494,100 74,115 11,417 27,517 13,759

N3ASS8* TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL A/A 2.2L 501,100 75,165 11,578 27,907 13,954

M3JSS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD  502,000 75,300 11,599 27,957 13,979

M3MSS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD C/PASS AB 2.2L PUMA487,244 73,087 11,258 27,135 13,568

J6F8SS8* F-150 XL REG CAB 4x2 3.3L V6 515,800 77,370 11,918 28,726 14,363

J6BSS8* F-150 XL CREW CAB 4X2 3.3L TI-VCT V6 567,800 85,170 13,120 31,622 15,811

J6E8SS8 F-150XL REG CAB 4X4 3.3L V6 532,100 79,815 12,295 29,634 14,817

* Modelos 2019

26/02/2019

48 MESES

Lista: 2
Fecha publicación:



LISTA DE PRECIOS 441

Plan Entrega Inmediata

Pago Inicial 17% / Descuento del 50% en la 2° y 3° mensualidad.

Clave: F452/AA079 Clave:F454/AA079

Catálogo Descripción
Precio

Lista

Total para 

adjudicar

59 mens 

CON  Anualidades 

5

Aanualidades 

59 mens

SIN  anualidades

X5D8SS8 FIGO IMPULSE TM A/A 4 PTAS 198,400 33,728 3,855 9,283 4,641

X6B8SS8 FIGO ENERGY TM 5 PTAS 208,300 35,411 4,047 9,746 4,873

X6D8SS8 FIGO ENERGY TM 4 PTAS 212,300 36,091 4,125 9,933 4,967

X5B8SS8 FIGO IMPULSE TA A/A 4 PTAS 216,900 36,873 4,214 10,148 5,074

X7A8SS8 FIGO TITANIUM 240,400 40,868 4,671 11,248 5,624

F3D8SS8 FIESTA S TM 4 PTAS 1.6L 232,600 39,542 4,519 10,883 5,442

F3C8SS8 FIESTA S TA 4 PTAS   1.6L 250,400 42,568 4,865 11,716 5,858

F2D8SS8 FIESTA SE TM 4 PTAS 1.6L 255,600 43,452 4,966 11,959 5,980

F2C8SS8 FIESTA SE TA 4 PTAS   1.6L 277,400 47,158 5,390 12,979 6,490

F5B8SS8 FIESTA ST 5  PTAS 1.6L GTDI 421,800 71,706 8,195 19,736 9,868

F3D9SS8* FIESTA S TM 4 PTAS 1.6L 241,300 41,021 4,688 11,290 5,645

F3C9SS8* FIESTA S TA 4 PTAS   1.6L 259,100 44,047 5,034 12,123 6,061

F2D9SS8* FIESTA SE TM 4 PTAS 1.6L 264,300 44,931 5,135 12,366 6,183

F2C9SS8* FIESTA SE TA 4 PTAS   1.6L 286,100 48,637 5,559 13,386 6,693

F5B9SS8* FIESTA ST 5  PTAS 1.6L GTDI 428,500 72,845 8,325 20,049 10,025

W9D8SS8* ECOSPORT IMPULSE SE MT 1.5L 304,800 51,816 5,922 14,261 7,131

W8D8SS8* ECOSPORT TREND MT 2.0L 320,800 54,536 6,233 15,010 7,505

W8B8SS8* ECOSPORT TREND AT 2.0L 347,800 59,126 6,757 16,273 8,137

W7B8SS8* ECOSPORT TITANIUM AT 2.0L 377,800 64,226 7,340 17,677 8,838

Z2E7SS8 FOCUS SE TM 4 PTAS 340,600 57,902 6,618 15,936 7,968

Z2F7SS8 FOCUS SE TM 5 PTAS 340,600 57,902 6,618 15,936 7,968

Z2D7SS8 FOCUS SE TA 4 PTAS 358,300 60,911 6,962 16,764 8,382

Z2B7SS8 FOCUS SE TA 5 PTAS 358,300 60,911 6,962 16,764 8,382

Z4E7SS8 FOCUS TITANIUM 4 PTAS TM 399,500 67,915 7,762 18,692 9,346

Z4C7SS8 FOCUS TITANIUM 4 PTAS TA 413,900 70,363 8,042 19,366 9,683

Z2E8SS8 FOCUS SE TM 4 PTAS 2.0L 347,400 59,058 6,750 16,254 8,127

Z2F8SS8 FOCUS SE TM 5 PTAS 2.0L 347,400 59,058 6,750 16,254 8,127

Z2D8SS8 FOCUS SE TA 4 PTAS 2.0L 363,700 61,829 7,066 17,017 8,509

Z2B8SS8 FOCUS SE TA 5 PTAS 2.0L 363,700 61,829 7,066 17,017 8,509

C2CSS8 FUSION SE 431,800 73,406 8,390 20,203 10,102

C4ASS8* FUSION TITANIUM 573,600 97,512 11,145 26,838 13,419

C1ASS8* FUSION SEL 500,800 85,136 9,730 23,432 11,716

H3F8SS8* ESCAPE S 2.5L    412,100 70,057 8,007 19,282 9,641

H3E8SS8* ESCAPE S PLUS 2.5L    427,000 72,590 8,296 19,979 9,989

H2H8SS8* ESCAPE TREND 2.5L 449,500 76,415 8,733 21,032 10,516

H2Y8SS8* ESCAPE TREND ECOBOOST 2.0L 478,000 81,260 9,287 22,365 11,183

H1J8SS8* ESCAPE TITANIUM ECOBOOST 2.0L 533,200 90,644 10,360 24,948 12,474

J1RSS8* RANGER XL GAS CREW CAB   384,900 65,433 7,478 18,009 9,005

J1ESS8* RANGER XLT GAS CREW CAB   428,100 72,777 8,318 20,030 10,015

J1WSS8* RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 4X4 TM 502,500 85,425 9,763 23,511 11,756

J1LSS8* RANGER XLT DIESEL CREW CAB 3.2L 4X4 TA 589,700 100,249 11,457 27,591 13,796

J9FSS8* RANGER BASE CREW CAB 2.5L 4X2 378,900 64,413 7,362 17,728 8,864

J9DSS8* RANGER BASE CREW CAB 2.5L 4X4 408,400 69,428 7,935 19,109 9,554

J9BSS8* RANGER XLT CREW CAB 2.5L 4X4 456,400 77,588 8,868 21,354 10,677

N2BSS8* TRANSIT PASAJEROS LARGA DIESEL A/A SIN ASTOS 2.2L 535,600 91,052 10,406 25,060 12,530

N2ASS8* TRANSIT PASAJEROS LARGA DIESEL A/A 2.2L 569,600 96,832 11,067 26,651 13,325

N1BSS8* TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL 2.2L 486,400 82,688 9,450 22,758 11,379

N1ASS8* TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL A/A  2.2L 491,500 83,555 9,549 22,997 11,498

N3BSS8* TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL 2.2L 494,100 83,997 9,600 23,118 11,559

N3ASS8* TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL A/A 2.2L 501,100 85,187 9,736 23,446 11,723

M3JSS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD  502,000 85,340 9,753 23,488 11,744

M3MSS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD C/PASS AB 2.2L PUMA487,244 82,831 9,467 22,798 11,399

J6F8SS8* F-150 XL REG CAB 4x2 3.3L V6 515,800 87,686 10,022 24,134 12,067

J6BSS8* F-150 XL CREW CAB 4X2 3.3L TI-VCT V6 567,800 96,526 11,032 26,567 13,283

J6E8SS8 F-150XL REG CAB 4X4 3.3L V6 532,100 90,457 10,338 24,896 12,448

* Modelos 2019

26/02/2019

60 MESES

Lista: 2
Fecha publicación:


